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FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2018
PRACTICE
Pre-Juvenile Skyliners 4 12:40 PM 12:53 PM 12:54 PM 12:55 PM 1:05 PM 1:20 PM
Pre-Juvenile Precisely Right 1 12:50 PM 1:03 PM 1:04 PM 1:05 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
Pre-Juvenile New Jersey Skyliners 2 1:00 PM 1:13 PM 1:14 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:40 PM
Pre-Juvenile Team Esprit 3 1:10 PM 1:23 PM 1:24 PM 1:25 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM
Pre-Juvenile Synchroettes 4 1:20 PM 1:33 PM 1:34 PM 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Open Juvenile The Colonials 1 1:30 PM 1:43 PM 1:44 PM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM
Pre-Juvenile Team Image 2 1:40 PM 1:53 PM 1:54 PM 1:55 PM 2:05 PM 2:20 PM
Pre-Juvenile Chesapeake Synchro 3 1:50 PM 2:03 PM 2:04 PM 2:05 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM

ICE MAKE 2:15 PM 2:30 PM
Junior Short Lexettes 4 2:15 PM 2:28 PM 2:29 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 2:55 PM
Junior Short Team Image 1 2:25 PM 2:38 PM 2:39 PM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:05 PM
Junior Short Team Excel 2 2:35 PM 2:48 PM 2:49 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM
Junior Short Synchroettes 3 2:45 PM 2:58 PM 2:59 PM 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:25 PM
Junior Short DC Edge 4 2:55 PM 3:08 PM 3:09 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:35 PM

ICE MAKE 3:20 PM 3:35 PM
Senior SP Haydenettes 1 3:20 PM 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM
Senior FS Haydenettes 1 3:30 PM 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 3:57 PM 4:12 PM
Preliminary Team Image 2 3:42 PM 3:55 PM 3:56 PM 3:57 PM 4:07 PM 4:22 PM
Synchro Skills 1 Team Excel Yellow 3 3:52 PM 4:05 PM 4:06 PM 4:07 PM 4:17 PM 4:32 PM
Intermediate Team Delaware 4 4:02 PM 4:15 PM 4:16 PM 4:17 PM 4:27 PM 4:42 PM
Intermediate Ice Mates 1 4:12 PM 4:25 PM 4:26 PM 4:27 PM 4:37 PM 4:52 PM

ICE MAKE 4:37 PM 4:52 PM
Intermediate DC Edge 2 4:37 PM 4:50 PM 4:51 PM 4:52 PM 5:02 PM 5:17 PM
Intermediate Team Image 3 4:47 PM 5:00 PM 5:01 PM 5:02 PM 5:12 PM 5:27 PM
Intermediate Icing on the Cape 4 4:57 PM 5:10 PM 5:11 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM 5:37 PM
Intermediate Team Excel 1 5:07 PM 5:20 PM 5:21 PM 5:22 PM 5:32 PM 5:47 PM
Intermediate Mirror Images 2 5:17 PM 5:30 PM 5:31 PM 5:32 PM 5:42 PM 5:57 PM

ICE MAKE 5:42 PM 5:57 PM
Intermediate Chesapeake Synchro 3 5:42 PM 5:55 PM 5:56 PM 5:57 PM 6:07 PM 6:22 PM
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Intermediate Skyliners 4 5:52 PM 6:05 PM 6:06 PM 6:07 PM 6:17 PM 6:32 PM
Collegiate Team Excel 1 6:02 PM 6:15 PM 6:16 PM 6:17 PM 6:29 PM 6:44 PM
Adult Team Excel 2 6:14 PM 6:27 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM 6:39 PM 6:54 PM
Adult Ocean Blades 3 6:24 PM 6:37 PM 6:38 PM 6:39 PM 6:49 PM 7:04 PM
Adult The Colonials 4 6:34 PM 6:47 PM 6:48 PM 6:49 PM 6:59 PM 7:14 PM

ICE MAKE 6:59 PM 7:14 PM
Pre-Juvenile CNY Storm 1 6:59 PM 7:12 PM 7:13 PM 7:14 PM 7:24 PM 7:39 PM

BREAK 7:24 PM 7:29 PM
COMPETITION BEGINS

1 SENIOR SHORT (1) Haydenettes 2 7:14 PM 7:27 PM 7:28 PM 7:29 PM 7:35 PM 7:50 PM
2 JUNIOR SHORT(5) Lexettes 3 7:20 PM 7:33 PM 7:34 PM 7:35 PM 7:41 PM 7:56 PM

Team Image 4 7:26 PM 7:39 PM 7:40 PM 7:41 PM 7:47 PM 8:02 PM
ICE MAKE 7:47 PM 8:02 PM
Team Excel 1 7:47 PM 8:00 PM 8:01 PM 8:02 PM 8:08 PM 8:23 PM
Synchroettes 2 7:53 PM 8:06 PM 8:07 PM 8:08 PM 8:14 PM 8:26 PM
DC Edge 3 7:59 PM 8:12 PM 8:13 PM 8:14 PM 8:20 PM 8:35 PM

COMPETITION ENDS
BREAK 8:20 PM 8:30 PM

Juvenile Mini Mates 4 8:15 PM 8:28 PM 8:29 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM 8:55 PM
Juvenile Synchroettes 1 8:26 PM 8:38 PM 8:39 PM 8:40 PM 8:50 PM 9:05 PM

ICE MAKE 8:50 PM 9:05 PM
Juvenile Philadelphia Symmetry 2 8:50 PM 9:03 PM 9:04 PM 9:05 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM
Juvenile Team Excel 3 9:00 PM 9:13 PM 9:14 PM 9:15 PM 9:25 PM 9:40 PM
Juvenile Team Delaware 4 9:10 PM 9:23 PM 9:24 PM 9:25 PM 9:35 PM 9:50 PM
Juvenile Team Image 1 9:20 PM 9:33 PM 9:34 PM 9:35 PM 9:45 PM 10:00 PM
Juvenile Skyliners 2 9:30 PM 9:43 PM 9:44 PM 9:45 PM 9:55 PM 10:10 PM
Open Juvenile Precisely Right 3 9:40 PM 9:53 PM 9:54 PM 9:55 PM 10:05 PM 10:20 PM
Open Juvenile Team Excel 4 9:50 PM 10:03 PM 10:04 PM 10:05 PM 10:15 PM 10:30 PM

ICE MAKE 10:15 PM 10:30 PM
Open Juvenile CNY Blizzard 1 10:15 PM 10:28 PM 10:29 PM 10:30 PM 10:40 PM 10:55 PM
Open Juvenile Skyliners 2 10:25 PM 10:38 PM 10:39 PM 10:40 PM 10:50 PM 11:05 PM
Open Juvenile Skyliners NJ 3 10:35 PM 10:48 PM 10:49 PM 10:50 PM 11:00 PM 11:15 PM
Open Juvenile Chesapeake Synchro 4 10:45 PM 10:58 PM 10:59 PM 11:00 PM 11:10 PM 11:25 PM
Open Collegiate Orange Experience at Syracuse 1 10:55 PM 11:08 PM 11:09 PM 11:10 PM 11:20 PM 11:35 PM
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Open Collegiate UNH Synchronized Skating Team 2 11:05 PM 11:18 PM 11:19 PM 11:20 PM 11:30 PM 11:45 PM
ICE MAKE 11:30 PM 11:45 PM

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2018
OPEN OPEN 5 5:45 AM 5:58 AM 5:59 AM 6:00 AM 6:10 AM 6:25 AM
Preliminary Skyliners Pre 6 5:55 AM 6:08 AM 6:09 AM 6:10 AM 6:20 AM 6:35 AM
Preliminary Skyliners 7 6:05 AM 6:18 AM 6:19 AM 6:20 AM 6:30 AM 6:45 AM
Preliminary NJ Black Diamonds 8 6:15 AM 6:28 AM 6:29 AM 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:55 AM
Preliminary Synchroettes 1 6:25 AM 6:38 AM 6:39 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM 7:05 AM
Synchro Skills 2 CNY Chill 2 6:35 AM 6:48 AM 6:49 AM 6:50 AM 7:00 AM 7:15 AM

ICE MAKE 7:00 AM 7:15 AM
Synchro Skills 2 Chesapeake Synchro 3 7:00 AM 7:13 AM 7:14 AM 7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:40 AM
Novice Skyliners 4 7:10 AM 7:23 AM 7:24 AM 7:25 AM 7:35 AM 7:50 AM
Novice DC Edge 5 7:20 AM 7:33 AM 7:34 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM
Novice Team Ashburn 6 7:30 AM 7:43 AM 7:44 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM
Novice Star Mates 7 7:40 AM 7:53 AM 7:54 AM 7:55 AM 8:05 AM 8:20 AM

ICE MAKE 8:05 AM 8:20 AM
Novice Synchroettes 8 8:05 AM 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM
Novice Philadelphia Symmetry 1 8:15 AM 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM 8:55 AM
Junior FS 2 8:25 AM 8:38 AM 8:39 AM 8:40 AM 8:52 AM 9:07 AM
Junior FS 3 8:37 AM 8:50 AM 8:51 AM 8:52 AM 9:04 AM 9:19 AM
Junior FS 4 8:49 AM 9:02 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:16 AM 9:31 AM

ICE MAKE 9:16 AM 9:31 AM
Junior FS 5 9:16 AM 9:29 AM 9:30 AM 9:31 AM 9:43 AM 9:58 AM
Junior FS 6 9:28 AM 9:41 AM 9:42 AM 9:43 AM 9:55 AM 10:10 AM
Preliminary The Colonials 7 9:40 AM 9:53 AM 9:54 AM 9:55 AM 10:05 AM 10:20 AM
Preliminary Team Excel 8 9:50 AM 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 10:05 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM
Synchro Skills 1 Skyliners 1 10:00 AM 10:13 AM 10:14 AM 10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:40 AM
Synchro Skills 1 New Jersey Skyliners 2 10:10 AM 10:23 AM 10:24 AM 10:25 AM 10:35 AM 10:50 AM

ICE MAKE 10:35 AM 10:55 AM
COMPETITION BEGINS

3  SYNCHRO SKILLS 2A (4) Chesapeake Synchro 3 10:45 AM 10:58 AM 10:59 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:19 AM
CNY Chill 4 10:49 AM 11:02 AM 11:03 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:23 AM
Winterettes White 5 10:53 AM 11:06 AM 11:07 AM 11:08 AM 11:12 AM 11:27 AM
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Snowflakes 6 10:57 AM 11:10 AM 11:11 AM 11:12 AM 11:16 AM 11:31 AM
BREAK 11:16 AM 11:18 AM

4 SYNCHRO SKILLS 2B (4) Team Icicles 7 11:03 AM 11:16 AM 11:17 AM 11:18 AM 11:22 AM 11:37 AM
Team Excel White 8 11:07 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:22 AM 11:26 AM 11:41 AM
Winterettes Red 1 11:11 AM 11:24 AM 11:25 AM 11:26 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM
BREAK 11:30 AM 11:32 AM

5 SYNCHRO SKILLS 3  (1) Team Excel Black 2 11:21 AM 11:34 AM 11:31 AM 11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:55 AM
ICE MAKE/AWARDS Synchro Skills 2A 11:36 AM 11:55 AM

6 PRE-JUVENILE A (7) CNY Storm 3 11:40 AM 11:53 AM 11:54 AM 11:55 AM 11:59 AM 12:14 PM
Synchro Stars 4 11:44 AM 11:57 AM 11:58 AM 11:59 AM 12:03 PM 12:18 PM
Precisely Right 5 11:48 AM 12:01 PM 12:02 PM 12:03 PM 12:07 PM 12:22 PM
Synchroettes 6 11:52 AM 12:05 PM 12:06 PM 12:07 PM 12:11 PM 12:26 PM
Munchkins 7 11:56 AM 12:09 PM 12:10 PM 12:11 PM 12:16 PM 12:31 PM
New Jersey Skyliners 8 12:01 PM 12:14 PM 12:15 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:35 PM
Shooting Stars 1 12:05 PM 12:18 PM 12:19 PM 12:20 PM 12:24 PM 12:39 PM

ICE MAKE/AWARDS Synchro Skills 2B, 3 12:24 PM 12:43 PM
7 PRE-JUVENILE B (7) Skyliners 2 12:28 PM 12:41 PM 12:42 PM 12:43 PM 12:47 PM 1:02 PM

Chesapeake Synchro 3 12:32 PM 12:45 PM 12:46 PM 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 1:06 PM
Team Image 4 12:36 PM 12:49 PM 12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM
Team Esprit 5 12:40 PM 12:53 PM 12:54 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM
Winterettes Blue 6 12:45 PM 12:58 PM 12:59 PM 1:00 PM 1:04 PM 1:19 PM
The Starlings 7 12:49 PM 1:02 PM 1:03 PM 1:04 PM 1:08 PM 1:23 PM
Icing on the Cape 8 12:53 PM 1:06 PM 1:07 PM 1:08 PM 1:12 PM 1:27 PM

ICE MAKE/AWARDS Pre-Juvenile A 1:12 PM 1:32 PM
8 SNOWPLOW SAM (3) Team Excel Foxboro 1 1:17 PM 1:30 PM 1:31 PM 1:32 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM

Team Excel Boston 2 1:20 PM 1:33 PM 1:34 PM 1:35 PM 1:38 PM 1:53 PM
BREAK 1:38 PM 1:41 PM

9 SYNCHRO SKILLS 1 A (3) Team Excel Yellow Boston 3 1:26 PM 1:39 PM 1:40 PM 1:41 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Skyliners 4 1:30 PM 1:43 PM 1:44 PM 1:45 PM 1:49 PM 2:04 PM
Team Popsicles 5 1:34 PM 1:47 PM 1:48 PM 1:49 PM 1:53 PM 2:08 PM
BREAK 1:53 PM 1:55 PM

10 SYNCHRO SKILLS 1 B (2) Team Excel Yellow Foxboro 6 1:40 PM 1:53 PM 1:54 PM 1:55 PM 1:59 PM 2:14 PM
New Jersy Skyliners 7 1:44 PM 1:57 PM 1:58 PM 1:59 PM 2:03 PM 2:18 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards PreJuv B, Snowplow Sam 2:03 PM 2:23 PM
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11 JUVENILE (7) Mini Mates 8 2:08 PM 2:21 PM 2:22 PM 2:23 PM 2:28 PM 2:43 PM
Synchroettes 1 2:13 PM 2:26 PM 2:27 PM 2:28 PM 2:33 PM 2:48 PM
Philadelphia Symmetry 2 2:18 PM 2:31 PM 2:32 PM 2:33 PM 2:38 PM 2:53 PM
Team Excel 3 2:23 PM 2:36 PM 2:37 PM 2:38 PM 2:43 PM 2:58 PM
Team Delaware 4 2:28 PM 2:41 PM 2:42 PM 2:43 PM 2:48 PM 3:03 PM
Team Image 5 2:33 PM 2:46 PM 2:47 PM 2:48 PM 2:53 PM 3:08 PM
Skyliners 6 2:38 PM 2:51 PM 2:52 PM 2:53 PM 2:58 PM 3:13 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Synchro Skills 1A & 1B 2:58 PM 3:13 PM
12 OPEN JUVENILE (12) The Colonials 7 2:58 PM 3:11 PM 3:12 PM 3:13 PM 3:18 PM 3:33 PM

Skyliners New Jersey 8 3:03 PM 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 3:18 PM 3:22 PM 3:37 PM
Precisely Right 1 3:07 PM 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 3:22 PM 3:26 PM 3:41 PM
Starcatchers - Purple 2 3:11 PM 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 3:26 PM 3:31 PM 3:46 PM
Chesapeake Synchro 3 3:16 PM 3:29 PM 3:30 PM 3:31 PM 3:35 PM 3:50 PM
Ice Illusion 4 3:20 PM 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 3:39 PM 3:54 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Juvenile 3:39 PM 3:54 PM
Team Excel 5 3:39 PM 3:52 PM 3:53 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 4:13 PM
Superettes 6 3:43 PM 3:56 PM 3:57 PM 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:17 PM
Skyliners 7 3:47 PM 4:00 PM 4:01 PM 4:02 PM 4:07 PM 4:22 PM
CNY Blizzard 8 3:52 PM 4:05 PM 4:06 PM 4:07 PM 4:11 PM 4:26 PM
Synchro Stars 1 3:56 PM 4:09 PM 4:10 PM 4:11 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM
Starcatchers - Yellow 2 4:00 PM 4:13 PM 4:14 PM 4:15 PM 4:19 PM 4:34 PM
ICE MAKE 4:19 PM 4:34 PM

13 NOVICE (6) Skyliners 3 4:19 PM 4:32 PM 4:33 PM 4:34 PM 4:40 PM 4:55 PM
DC Edge 4 4:25 PM 4:38 PM 4:39 PM 4:40 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Team Ashburn 5 4:31 PM 4:44 PM 4:45 PM 4:46 PM 4:52 PM 5:07 PM
Star Mates 6 4:37 PM 4:50 PM 4:51 PM 4:52 PM 4:58 PM 5:13 PM
Synchroettes 7 4:43 PM 4:56 PM 4:57 PM 4:58 PM 5:04 PM 5:19 PM
Philadelphia Symmetry 8 4:49 PM 5:02 PM 5:03 PM 5:04 PM 5:10 PM 5:25 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Open Juvenile 5:10 PM 5:25 PM
14 PRELIMINARY (8) Team Image 1 5:10 PM 5:23 PM 5:24 PM 5:25 PM 5:29 PM 5:44 PM

Skyliners 2 5:14 PM 5:27 PM 5:28 PM 5:29 PM 5:33 PM 5:48 PM
NJ Black Diamonds 3 5:18 PM 5:31 PM 5:32 PM 5:33 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Shooting Stars 4 5:22 PM 5:35 PM 5:36 PM 5:37 PM 5:41 PM 5:56 PM
The Colonials 5 5:26 PM 5:39 PM 5:40 PM 5:41 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM
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Synchroettes 6 5:30 PM 5:43 PM 5:44 PM 5:45 PM 5:49 PM 6:04 PM
Team Excel 7 5:34 PM 5:47 PM 5:48 PM 5:49 PM 5:53 PM 6:08 PM
Skyliners Pre 8 5:38 PM 5:51 PM 5:52 PM 5:53 PM 5:57 PM 6:12 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Novice 5:57 PM 6:17 PM
15 COLLEGIATE (1) Team Excel 1 6:02 PM 6:15 PM 6:16 PM 6:17 PM 6:23 PM 6:38 PM
16 INTERMEDIATE (9) Team Delaware 2 6:08 PM 6:21 PM 6:22 PM 6:23 PM 6:28 PM 6:43PM

Ice Mates 3 6:13 PM 6:26 PM 6:27 PM 6:28 PM 6:33 PM 6:48 PM
DC Edge 4 6:18 PM 6:31 PM 6:32 PM 6:33 PM 6:38 PM 6:53 PM
Team Image 5 6:23 PM 6:36 PM 6:37 PM 6:38 PM 6:43 PM 6:58 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Preliminary, Collegiate 6:43 PM 6:58 PM
Icing on the Cape 6 6:43 PM 6:56 PM 6:57 PM 6:58 PM 7:03 PM 7:18 PM
Team Excel 7 6:48 PM 7:01 PM 7:02 PM 7:03 PM 7:08 PM 7:23 PM
Mirror Images 8 6:53 PM 7:06 PM 7:07 PM 7:08 PM 7:13 PM 7:28 PM
Chesapeake Synchro 1 6:58 PM 7:11 PM 7:12 PM 7:13 PM 7:18 PM 7:33 PM
Skyliners 2 7:03 PM 7:16 PM 7:17 PM 7:18 PM 7:23 PM 7:38 PM
ICE MAKE 7:23 PM 7:43 PM

17 JUNIOR FS (5) 3 7:28 PM 7:41 PM 7:42 PM 7:43 PM 7:49 PM 8:04 PM
4 7:34 PM 7:47 PM 7:48 PM 7:49 PM 7:55 PM 8:10 PM
5 7:40 PM 7:53 PM 7:54 PM 7:55 PM 8:01 PM 8:16 PM
6 7:46 PM 7:59 PM 8:00 PM 8:01 PM 8:07 PM 8:22 PM
7 7:52 PM 8:05 PM 8:06 PM 8:07 PM 8:13 PM 8:28 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Intermediate 8:13 PM 8:28 PM
18 SENIOR FS (1) Haydenettes 8 8:13 PM 8:26 PM 8:27 PM 8:28 PM 8:35 PM 8:50 PM
19 OPEN COLLEGIATE (5) University of Vermont 1 8:20 PM 8:33 PM 8:34 PM 8:35 PM 8:39 PM 8:54 PM

Mirror Images 2 8:24 PM 8:37 PM 8:38 PM 8:39 PM 8:43 PM 8:58 PM
Orange Experience at Syracuse University3 8:28 PM 8:41 PM 8:42 PM 8:43 PM 8:47 PM 9:02 PM
UNH 4 8:32 PM 8:45 PM 8:46 PM 8:47 PM 8:51 PM 9:06 PM
Princeton University 5 8:36 PM 8:49 PM 8:50 PM 8:51 PM 8:55 PM 9:10 PM

ICE MAKE/Awards Junior, Senior 8:55 PM 9:10 PM
20 ADULT (4) Team Excel 1 8:55 PM 9:08 PM 9:09 PM 9:10 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM

Team Image Adult 2 9:00 PM 9:13 PM 9:14 PM 9:15 PM 9:20 PM 9:35 PM
Ocean Blades 3 9:05 PM 9:18 PM 9:19 PM 9:20 PM 9:25 PM 9:40 PM
The Colonials 4 9:10 PM 9:23 PM 9:24 PM 9:25 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM


